
Monday, June 7
8.30 From Stage and Sereen9.3 Weare the Welsh: People of Wales.talking about their country, introduced
by Wilfred Thomas (BBC)
9.30 Record Review: New leleases
10.30 Close down

QV 860 ue NAPIER 349
9. 4am. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 OMcer Crosby10.15 Mester Music
10.46 Morning Variety
Napier Park Racing Club’s Meeting at.

m,

Greenmeadows: Commentaries through-out12..0 Lunch Music
135 p.m.) First Racing. Summary2.45 Rugby Commentary: Wairarapa

¥e;Hawke's Bay
(From MeLean Park, Napier)4.35 Second Racing Summary |5.15 Children’s Session: Noddy Meets_Rig-Ears; and. Captain Cain (NZBS)5.45 Dinner Musie

7.30 Dad and Dave
:7.43 Listeners’ Requests9.30 London Studio Melodies: Peter|Yorke and his Concert Orchestra (BBC) |9.58 Accent on Swing10.30 Close down

OPA PLYMOYTH1370 ke.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
8.15 oor Review (Mark Comber)9. 0 Holiday Tunes
9.30 Tommy Reilly (harmonica)
9.45 Robert Q. Lewis (vocal)10. O Delia of Four Winds
10.16 The Meredith Scandal
10.30 The Pathway of the Sun
10.45 Drama of Medicine
11. 0 Close down
130p.m. Afternoon Vartety
2.30 Rugby Commentary: Wanganui B
v. Taranaki (from Rugby Park)
6. 0 Light Rhythm
6.30 The Waitara Programme7.15 Alias Dusty Logan
7.30 Musical Mixture8.1 The Log of the Victoria, the firstof four talks by W. E. Comber (Studio)
8.15 Sports Results (Mark Comber)
8.30 Take It from Here (BBC)
9. 3 Musie from Opera
9.30 Rogues’ Gallery: Uneasy Money, aseries of comedies by John Jowett

: BBE
10. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
10.30 Close down

OKA 1200 ANGANYL
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Sporting Roundup (Norm Nielsen)9.15 Johnny Denis and his Ranchers
9.30 Dorothy Brannigan Entertains10. O Fate Walked Beside Me
1045 The Amazing Simon Crawley
10.30 A Place of Honour
10.45 Rugby Commentary: Wanganui v.Taranaki (from Spriggens Park)
11.45 (approx.) Close down
6. Op.m.. Light and Bright
6.30 Songtime: Rosemary Clooney6.45 Sporting Review (Norm Nielsen)
7. 0 Ezio’Pinza (bass)
7.15 Zither Melodies: Anton Karas
7.45 Piano Rhythms: Charlie Kunz8. 0 Tales of the Campfire
8.30 One Minute To Go9.10 Beniamino Gigli (tenor)
9.30 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
Ballet Music: Sylvia Delibes

10. 0 Highlights from Opera10.30 Close down

OXN , : NELSON,40 ke. m,
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
9.30 Film Singers and Comedians0 ‘Drama of Medicine
10.15 The Dark God
10.30 A Place of Honour
10.45 Swing Favourites ‘
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
6.45 Character, Songs
7. 0 Deadly Nightshade
7.26 Danceland
8. 0 Take It from Here (BBC)
8. Songs Dedicated to Hi.M. The Queen
8. The City We Live In: Waterways,
by the Nelson Branch, N.Z. Federation of
University Women9.8 Meat Prices
9. 6 Songs from the Shows, with DickBentley (BBC)
Recent Classical Recordings

10,42 Discovery: Antibiotics, a programme
on scientiie research and developmentin Britain (BBC)
10.30 Close down | \

SACHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
9.4 am. Suite: The Three Elizabeths

Coates
9.23 Patricia Preece~ (soprano)
English Folk Songs

98.30 Light Concert10. O For the Pianist
10.16 Three Generations )10.30 Pevotional Service
10.45 Commonwealth Variety11.30 Philip Green and his Orchestra
11.45 The Luton Girls’ Choir
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.0p.m. The Band of H.M, Grenadier
Guards
2.15 Afternoon Variety
2.45 Rugby: Canterbury v. Mid-Canter-bury (from Lancaster Park)
4.15 Afternoon Variety
4.45 Pancing at the Tower with Regin-
ald Dixon (Organ)
5. 0 Richard Hayward (baritone)
5.15 Children’s Session: The Living Tree,
by Millicent Jennings (NZBS); 20,000
Leagues Under the Sea
45 Jimmy Shand and his Band
it) Gordon MacRae and June Hutton15 Art Van Damme Quintet
7.30 The Symphony OrchestraOverture: H.M.S. Pinafore Sullivan
7.35 Music by Edward German
7.50 The Woolston Brass Band con-ducted by F. John (Studio)
8.30 Question Mark: What’s All ThisAbout Fluor

datlon se Water Supplies?NZRS)
9.30 Professional Boxing: Clancy, of
N.Z., Vv. Beaton, of .Australia(From. the Civie Theatre)
10.48 Joe Fingers Carr and his RagtimeAe ;

1.20 Close down

GHRISTCHURCH
3. 0 p.m. Classical Music
St. Paul’s Suite Holst
Fantasia on Welsh Nursery. Tunes

Grace Williams
4. 0 Miss Billy
5. 0 Concert Hour
7. 0 Aldeburgh Festival, 1953
Ode in Honour of Great Britain: Rule
Britannia Arne
Verse Anthem: O Lord Grant, the
Queen a Long Life Purcell
Soprano Duet: Now All the Air Shall
Ring Arne
Variations on an Elizabethan Theme:
Sellenger’s Round

7.30 Skye, Island of Colour: A talk byDavid McLeod, who visited the Islandof Skye last vear (NZBS)
7.45 ANITA RITCHIE (soprano)The Irish Melodies of Thomas Moore
Come, Rest in This Bosom
It Is Not the Tear.
Drink to Her
ag aand Rare Were the Gems Sheor
This is All Chequer’d
There AreSounds of Mirth

(Studio)
8. 0 The Grinke Trio
Fantasie Trio inC Minor Bridge

-_

8.17 London Studio Recitals: Leon Goos-
Sens (oboe) and Ernest Lush (piano)
Roundelay
The Poplars Richardson
Short Rhapsody Nicholas
Rondo Lirico PitfieidPrelude and Fugue in E Minor

Mendelssohn
Berceuse (BBC) Chopin

8.46 The London Chamber Orchestra
Divertimento in B Flat Berkeley9.2 Greta Scherzer (piano)9.32 Petru Manoliu (violin), Jules JBu-
bert (violin), Louis Reisacher (viola),Fritz Moser (cello)
String Quartet Binet
9.52 Richard Strauss
Lisa Della Casa (soprano) with the
Vienna Philharmonie Orchestra
Four Last SongsPierre Fournier (’cello) and the Vienna
Philharmonic Orchestra
Don Quixote; Fantastic Variations on
a Theme of Knightly Character11. 0 Close down

ny} 1160 TIMARUke. 258 m.
7- 0 a.m. Breakfast Melodies
9. 0 In Holiday Mood
9.30 Topical Tunes10. O Delia of Four Winds
10.15 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 Manhunt
10.45 Musical Matinee with FreddyMartin
411. O Close down
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
6.15 A Handful of Stars
6.45 Vocal Interlude7. 0 Line Up7.15 Famous Rescues
7.30 Johnny Raven7.45 Sweet Harmony }8.4 Window on the Cameroons: Colin
Wills tells of a visit to this region ofWest Africa, illustrating his story with
recordings made on his journey (BBC)
8.33 The Tawhuru Quintette
8.44 Talk: No Cure for Wanderlust, byHakon Mielche (NZBS)
9. 3 London Studio Melodies: Jack Coles
and his Orchestra Moderne with Bruce
Trent (BBC)
9.36 Take It From Here (BBC)
10. 56 Dance Music
10.30 Close down

OYE2eREYMOUTT,
9. 4 a.m. The Band of the Royal Marines
Attached to the Royal Yacht Gothic con-
ducted by Lieutenant-Colonel F. Vivian
Dunn
March: The Captain General Dunn
Three Jolly Sailormen Silbert
Overture: Light Cavalry Suppe
Suite: On Holiday Martall
All the i of the Fair (Rustic.Revels Fletcher |
March Medley : Steps of way Winter
Regimental March of the Royal Marines |Russell-Alford(NZBS)
9.45 Morning Star: Moura Lympany10. O Devotional Service.
10.18 The Lilian Dale Affair
10.30 Music While You Work
41. O Home Science Talk: Tree Tomatoes
11.42 Concert Memories
12. 0 Lunch

eat2. O p.m. Classical MusicOverture: Euryanthe Weber
Symphony No. 2 in B\Flat_ Sohubert
2.45 Rugby: West Coast v. Canterbury,Mateh (from Rugby Park)
4.30 Songs of the Islands
4.45 Continental Cabaret5.15 Children’s Session: Muddles of
Mugwumpia (NZBS); Search for theGolden Boomerang
6. 0 My Son Tom
7.15 West Coast News Review
7.30 From Childhood to the Throne: A
record of the eventful years preceding
the Goronation of Her Majesty Queen
Elizabeth the Second
8.20 Inspector West9.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
10. O Famous Dance Bands
10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m.

9. 4 am, Songs from the Shows,, with
Bobby Howes (BBC)40.0 Popular Songs Old and New:
Henry Rudolph and =his Harmony
Serenaderswa,aesuaiReaae(baritone)

10.36 Dunedin Jockey Club’s Meeting at
Wingatui: Commentaries throughout
Variety
12.0 Luneh Music
1. 0 p.m. Sports: Association and Rugby
League Football, commentaries through-out
4.45 In the Mood with Jerry Gray and
his Orchestra
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: Muddiles of
Mugwumpia; Whitsun in Germany; The
Secret of Shadow Valley
6. 0 My Son Tom
7.15 My Pet Hates, the third talk byJudith Powell
if Bandstand: Burns Highland Pipe
3and
8.15 information Please (LankfordSmith
8.30 Question Mark: What’s All ThisAbout Fluoridation of Water Supplies?

(NZBS)
9.30 Know. Your Game: Dr.’ R. ‘Gardner
talks on Chess
9.35 Professional Boxing: Ken Wenman(Australia) v. Joe McNally (Dunedin)

(From the Town Hall)
10. 0 Duke Ellington’s Orchestra
10.30 Here’s Walter Grass at the Piano
10.45 Shorty Rogers and his Giants
11.20 Close down

4YC 900 .DUNEDIN,, ,.
10.15 a.m, Instrumental Melody
410.20 Devotional Service10.45 Miss Billy
11. 0 Topics for Women: The Romance ofEvil: Bob Robertson’s final talk in his
series on romance in literature; Home
Science Talk: Three. Tomatoes; Family
Daze: A Loaf of Bread and a Flask of
Wine, by Jillian Squire (NZBS)
11.35 Morning Proms
42. O Light Music
4. Op.m. Matinee
3.30 Classical Hour
The Blessed Damozel Debussy
Piano Quartet in D Minor, Op. 25Brahms

4.30 Excerpts frem Grand Opera
5. 0 Concert Hour6.0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Haydn Symphonies
The Berlin Philharmonic Orchestra cone
ducted by Viscount Hidemaro Konoye
Symphony No. 91 in E Flat

7,30 Donald Munro eae!(NZBS
7.45 Westward Ho! (BBC)
8.15 Paul Badura-Skoda and Joerg
Demus (pianos)
Four Hand Piano Music by Schubert
Fantasy in F Minor, Op. 103
Rondo in D, Op. 138

8.40 Sacred Music of the Renaissance
Roman Vatican Choir directed by Rt. Rev,
Msegner Licinio
Compositions by Palestrina Lassus,Victoria and Viddana

9.30 BalletThe New Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Samuel Barber
Baliet Suite: Medea, Op. 23 © Barber
9.54 Music of BohemiaEugenia Zareska (contralto)
Songs of a Wayfarer Mahler
The Hamburg Radio Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Hans Schmidt-Isserstedt
Symphony No. 2 in D Minor D11. 0 Close down

AYLANYERCARGHEG
9, 4a.m. The Band of H.M, Colds
Guards; with Dennis Noble
9.30 English Folk Songs
9.45 At the Console
0 Devotional Service
10.18 The Country Doctor
0 In Holiday Mood
© Always This Yesterday
165 Kirkintilloch Junior Chote30 Miniature Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The Lilian Dale Affair(2.15 Racing Summary
Radio Matinee
0 Rugby: Western ¥% Town (from
Rugby Park)
4.45 Racing Summary5.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniorsg
The Adventures of Clara Chuff (NZBS)
5.45 Xavier Cugat’s Orehestra6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.30 Peter Yorke and his Orchestra
7.45 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
8.15 Music in the Modern Manner: Noel

~ Wesney (piano), with Ledley McDonald
|

(bass) and iwi! Shaw (drums)Studio)
8.30 Take it From Here (BBC) (to be
| repeated from 4YZ at 11.0 a.m.’on Sat-.
urday)
9.30 A Case for Cleveland.
410. 0 Dance Musi¢e
11.20 Close down

KINDERGARTEN OF
THE AIR

(ALL YA AND YZ STATIONS)

Monday, June 7
QUEEN'S BIRTHDAY — No
Broadcast of Kindergarten Song
and Story.

9.4 a.m., Thursday, June 10
ACTIVITY: Walking, Jumping,
Running, Skipping.
GAME: A Ring-a-ring o’ Roses.
SONGS: Pat-a-cake, Hot Cross
Buns, Little Boy Blue, There
was a Little Dog.
STORY: The Little Red Hen.
FOR MOTHERS AND
FATHERS: Equipment forPainting— Paper, Paints and
Brushes most suitable

_
for

Children’s Use.


